
 
 

SCHOOL OF BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES, USM 
TIMETABLE: SEMESTER 2, ACADEMIC SESSION 2023/2024 

 
TIME 8.00-8.50 AM 9.00-9.50 AM 10.00-10.50 AM 11.00-11.50 AM 12.00-12.50 PM 2.00-2.50 PM 3.00-3.50 PM 4.00-4.50 PM 5.00-5.50 PM 6.00-6.50 PM 

MON BAT304 
BBT403 
BOE203 
BOI102 
 

BT 149 
DK P 
DK V 
DK E48B 

BAT305 
BBT305/ 
BDT212 
BOI106 
BTT403 

DK Q 
DK SK1 
 
DK V 
BT 148 

BBT405/ 
BDT204 
BET306/ 
BET223 
BMT305 
BOI101 

DK A 
 
DK SK1 
 
DK Q 
DK W 

BBT306 
BME401 
BOE202 
BST403 
BZT307 
 

DK P 
DK B 
DK Z 
DK J 
BT 306 

BBT307 
BMT311/ 
BMT223 
BOI103 
BOI104 
 

BT 141 
DK D 
 
DK E48A 
DK T 
 

BAT304 
BBT305/ 
BDT212 
BET406 
BOI103 
BOI105 
 
BTT403 

LAB ZOOLOGY 
LAB BOTANY & LAB 
SOIL SC & ECO 
LAB 100 
LAB 200 
BT 147, BT 149,  
DK C & DK K  
LAB BIOTECH 

BME401 
BOI105 
 
BST308 
BTT306/ 
BTT211 

LAB SOIL SC & ECO 
BT 147, BT 149,  
DK C & DK K  
LAB 100 
LAB BIOTECH, 
MICROB & PLANT 
PATH 

KO-K KO-K 

 
  

LAB: ODD WEEK 
 
LAB: EVEN WEEK    

TUES 
 

BOI101 
BOI104 
BST307/ 
BST223 
BTT306/ 
BTT211 
BTT403 
 
 

DK H 
DK V 
DK D 
 
DK E48A 
 
BT 147 

BET306/ 
BET223 
BOI106 
BZT404 
 
 

DK W 
 
DK SK3 
DK V 

BGT403 
BMT311/ 
BMT223 
BMT403 
 
BOI103 
BOI105 
 
BST307/ 
BST223 
 

LAB PLANT PATH 
LAB BOTANY & LAB 
100 
LAB MICROB & 
BIOTECH 
LAB 200 
BT 143, BT 146,  
DK R & DK Q 
LAB SOIL SC & ECO 
& ZOOLOGY 
 

BAT402 
BEE305 
BET405 
BGT403 
BOE202 
BOI105 
 
BTE401 
 

LAB SOIL SC & ECO 
LAB 100 
LAB ZOOLOGY 
LAB PLANT PATH 
LAB COMPUTER 
BT 143, BT 146,  
DK R & DK Q 
LAB BIOTECH & MICROB 
 

BBT405/ 
BDT204 
BEE305 
BST224 
BST308 
BTT305 
 
 

DK SK1 
 
DK O 
BT 150 
DK SK2 
DK P 

BAT305 
BBT305/ 
BDT212 
BET406 
 
 

BT 306 
DK SK1 
 
DK V 

BAT304 
BAT402 
BET307/ 
BET224 
BMT311/ 
BMT223 
BOI103 
 
 

BT 145 
BT 144 
BT 306 
 
DK D 
 
DK T 
 

BBT307 
BET405 
BST404 
 
 

BT 147 
DK I 
DK T 

 

LAB: ODD WEEK  LAB: EVEN WEEK   HTV201 

WED BMT403 
BOE101 
BST307/ 
BST223 
BST403 
 
 

DK S 
DK V 
DK W 
 
DK I 

BET307/ 
BET224 
BET405 
BGT404 
BMT222 
 
 
 

BT 306 
 
DK I 
BT 104 
DK P 
 

BAT402 
BME402 
BMT305 
 

BT 147 
DK P 
DK Q 

BAT403 
BBT306 
BET403 
BZT307 
 

BT 142 
DK J 
DK R 
DK Q 

BEE305 
BME401 
BST308 
BTT305 
 
 

DK P 
BT 306 
DK H 
DK L 

BBT307 
BBT403 
BMT309 
BOE101 
BST224 
BST404 
 

LAB 100 
LAB BOTANY 
LAB MICROB 
LAB BIOTECH 
LAB SOIL SC & ECO 
LAB ZOOLOGY 
 
 

BMT307 
BOI104 
BOE101 
BST403 
BZT306/ 
BDT225 
 

LAB MICROB 
LAB 200 
LAB BIOTECH 
LAB SOIL SC & ECO 
LAB ZOOLOGY & 
BOTANY 

BOI102 
BOI105 
BTT306/ 
BTT211 
BZT404 
 
 

DK E48B 
DK V 
DK D 
 
DK T 

  

 
APPRECIATION FOR ETHICS & CIVILISATION 

(HFE224) 
ENGLISH LANGUAGE  

 
LAB: ODD WEEK 

 
LAB: EVEN WEEK    
 

THURS BET403 
BMT307 
BTE401 
BZT306/ 
BDT225 
 
 

DK P 
DK V 
BT 147 
DK E48B 

BAT304 
BAT403 
BGT404 
BMT309 
 
 
 

BT 145 
BT 141 
BT 106 
DK P 

BBT405/ 
BDT204 
BET403 
BOI106 
 
BTT305 
BZT309 

LAB BOTANY & LAB 
200 
LAB 100 
LAB PLANT PATH & 
MICROB 
LAB BIOTECH 
LAB ZOOLOGY 
 

BAT403 
BMT222 
BOI104 
BZT309 

LAB SOIL SC & ECO 
LAB MICROB 
LAB 200 
LAB ZOOLOGY 
 

 
ENGLISH LANGUAGE 

KO-K KO-K 

 
BAT305 
BMT305 
BZT404 

 
LAB SOIL SC & ECO 
LAB MICROB 
LAB ZOOLOGY 

 
BBT306 
BGT404 
BME402 
BOE203 
 

 
LAB BOTANY 
LAB 100 
LAB MICROB 
LAB HISTOLOGY 
 

MALAY LANGUAGE 

 
LAB: ODD WEEK LAB: EVEN WEEK LAB: ODD WEEK            LAB: EVEN WEEK  

FRI BET307/ 
BET224 
BMT222 
BMT403 
 

BT 306 
 
DK I 
DK P 
 

BBT305/ 
BDT212 
BME402 
BZT307 
 

DK Z 
 
DK N 
DK O 

BBT403 
BST404 
BZT306/ 
BDT225 
 

DK N 
DK O 
DK T 

BET406 
BMT309 
BOE202 
BOI102 
BOI104 
 
 

DK SK1 
DK L 
DK T 
DK D 
DK U 

  BBT306 
BOE203 
BOI101 
BOI105 
 
 

DK K 
DK V 
DK E48A 
DK Z 

BET306/ 
BET223 
BOI103 
BST224 
 
 

DK V 
 
DK E 
BT 147 

BMT307 
BZT306/ 
BDT225 
 

DK T 
DK W 

 

CORE ENTREPRENEURSHIP (WUS101) 

 


